SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 LU
START LIST
Omnium MJ (Quali H1)
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 12 FIORIN Matteo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
2 CRABBE Tom BELGIAN CYCLING
13 SIERRA Juan David ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
4 HUYSMANS Nolan BELGIAN CYCLING
22 CHYZHYKOQV Heorhii CYCLING UKRAINE
23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jo GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
18 GALDYN Wiktor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 3 DENS Stan BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 15 MULDER Martijn K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
19 WLODARCZYK Igor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 6 VAN DYCK Jarne BELGIAN CYCLING
10 MENANTEAU Lucas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 20 BENAREAU Victor SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
67 BOUTRON Nathanaé FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
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IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 LU
START LIST
Omnium MJ (Quali H2)
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 17 LATKOWSKI Dawid POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
21 GUILLET Arthur SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
78 ANTONENKO Heorhi CYCLING UKRAINE
7 VAN STRIUJTHEM Ma BELGIAN CYCLING
8 WEYTS Louis BELGIAN CYCLING
9 LARUELLE Pablo FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
14 STELLA Davide ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 5 VAN DEN HAUTE Mil BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 16 WESTBROEK Collin K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
79 WEIR Maximilian GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas BELGIAN CYCLING
77 USHAKOV Matvey CYCLING UKRAINE
‘ 11 ZAHEM Maél FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
36 UNFER Lorenzo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

CYCLING
GENT 16/04/2023
START LIST
MADISON WJ
Race Name Team
Number
At the fence: 1 EXPEELS/HESTERS BEL1
8 ROTTMANN/SCHIES CONCORDIA
5 BRAUTIGAM/TEMM GER1
4 DEMAY/MAHIEU FRA2
Race Name Team
Number
At the blue band: 3 CHEREAU/TABU FRA1
6 KUNZ/LITTBARSKI-G GER2
2 HUYBRECHTS/VIERS BEL2
7

OOLDERS/WUURMA

K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

16/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Omnium MJ (Quali H1)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 18 GALDYN Wiktor 10079731152 0 20 0 20 20 10 20 Q
2 6 VAN DYCK Jarne 10065133763 0 20 0 20 20 12 20 Q
3 67 BOUTRON Nathanaél 10070625680 0 20 0 20 20 13 20 Q
4 4  HUYSMANS Nolan 10073116661 0 20 0 20 20 14 20 Q
5 23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas 10050892446 12 0 0 0 12 1 12 Q
6 12 FIORIN Matteo 10030546189 9 0 0 0 9 3 9 Q
7 10 MENANTEAU Lucas 10067437818 8 0 0 0 8 2 8 Q
8 20 BENAREAU Victor 10067558561 6 0 0 0 6 4 6 Q
9 2 CRABBE Tom 10065103552 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 Q
10 13 SIERRA Juan David 10029256800 5 0 0 0 5 11 5 Q
11 19 WLODARCZYK Igor 10062060782 3 0 0 0 3 7 3 Q
12 22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii 10094600040 3 0 0 0 3 8 3 Q
13 3 DENS Stan 10065099310 2 0 0 0 2 6 2
14 15 MULDER Martijn 10045761247 2 0 0 0 2 9 2

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 13 5 3 2 5
1 22 3 3 19 3
1 15 2 3 23 2
1 20 1 3 3 1
2 12 5 4 23 10
2 20 3 4 10 6
2 10 2 4 12 4
2 3 1 4 20 2
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

16/04/2023

CYCL

ING

| VLAANDEREN |

Omnium MJ (Quali H2)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points [ Total FinishO Points = DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 79 WEIR Maximilian 10091691757 0 20 0 20 20 9 20 Q
2 7 VAN STRUTHEM Matijs 10065137605 0 20 0 20 20 11 20 Q
3 9 LARUELLE Pablo 10098719207 0 20 0 20 20 12 20 Q
4 11 ZAHEM Maél 10065825800 0 20 0 20 20 13 20 Q
5 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 10057769039 0 20 0 20 20 14 20 Q
6 14 STELLA Davide 10031448693 15 0 0 0 15 1 15 Q
7 8 WEYTS Louis 10065162257 8 0 0 0 8 8 Q
8 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 10065116585 8 0 0 0 8 8 8 Q
9 36 UNFER Lorenzo 10030756559 7 0 0 0 7 3 7 Q
10 17 LATKOWSKI Dawid 10077899367 6 0 0 0 6 10 6 Q
11 77 USHAKOV Matvey 10089928276 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 Q
12 21 GUILLET Arthur 10100953742 3 0 0 0 3 5 3 Q
13 16 WESTBROEK Collin 10058437733 2 0 0 0 2 6 2
14 78 ANTONENKO Heorhii 10094599030 2 0 0 0 2 7 2

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 14 5 3 17 5
1 5 3 3 21 3
1 78 2 3 8 2
1 17 1 3 77 1
2 5 5 4 14 10
2 36 3 4 8 6
2 16 2 4 36 4
2 77 1 4 77 2
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 [AAlLl
START LIST SCRATCH
OMNIUM MJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 18 GALDYN Wiktor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
6 VAN DYCK Jarne BELGIAN CYCLING
67 BOUTRON Nathanaé FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
4 HUYSMANS Nolan BELGIAN CYCLING
23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jo GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
12 FIORIN Matteo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
10 MENANTEAU Lucas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
20 BENAREAU Victor SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
2 CRABBE Tom BELGIAN CYCLING
13 SIERRA Juan David ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
19 WLODARCZYK Igor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii CYCLING UKRAINE
Eliiﬁber Name Team
At the blue band: 79 WEIR Maximilian GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
7 VAN STRIUTHEM Ma BELGIAN CYCLING
9 LARUELLE Pablo FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
11 ZAHEM Maél FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
1 AERNOUTS Nicolas BELGIAN CYCLING
14 STELLA Davide ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
8 WEYTS Louis BELGIAN CYCLING
5 VAN DEN HAUTE Mil BELGIAN CYCLING
36 UNFER Lorenzo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
17 LATKOWSKI Dawid POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
77 USHAKOV Matvey CYCLING UKRAINE
21 GUILLET Arthur SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
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m BELGIAN

CYCLING fUCI

~EST1B82-

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN

TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT

14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin First Round

Race
Number |Name Team Place

113|SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia national team 1

121|ROMIJN Lars K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 2

Heat 1 86|HYTYCH Matéj Czech Republic Team 3
101|FRANKS Jeremy Glasgow Track Racing Team 4

91|CARON Oscar France national team 5

80|DE SCHRUVVER Runar Belgian Cycling 6

107[MORO Stefano Italian Cycling Federation 1

109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team 2

Heat 2 90|VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos 3
99|ARTHUR Luthais Glasgow Track Racing Team 4

69[NYS Gerald Belgian Cycling 5

97|PENAUD Sam France national team 6

98|PRIORE Luca France national team 1

104|HOHNE Anton Track Team Brandenburg 2

Heat 3 87|MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic Team 3
95(GRENGBO Florian France national team 4

111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team 5

120{LENEMAN Loris K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 6

112{MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia national team 1
108|NAPOLITANO Daniele Italian Cycling Federation 2

Heat 4 100{CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team 3
83|MERTENS Tjorven Belgian Cycling 4

93|[FONTANILLE Thierry France national team 5

116|VAN LOON Tijmen BEAT CT 6

92|DERACHE Tom France national team 1

106{MINUTA Stefano Italian Cycling Federation 2

Heat 5 118{KOOL Daan K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 3
94|GILLION Timmy France national team 4

103|LAURENZ Marcel Glasgow Track Racing Team 5

81|LEFEBER Mathias Belgian Cycling 6

102 [MONKS Niall Glasgow Track Racing Team 1

96|LECLERC Enzo France national team 2

Heat 6 84|STASTNY Jakub Czech Republic Team 3
122|KOROBOV Yehor Cycling Ukraine 4

114{SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team 5

82(VAN DER REYSEN Bram Belgian Cycling 6

Progression rule:
First rider qualify in each heat to the 1/2 Finals, all other riders advance to repechages

102

MONKS Niall

Glasgow Track Racing Team

WARNING - for irregular movement to prevent the opponent from passing

AVERTISSEMENT - pour manceuvre illicite, faite pour empécher son adversaire de passer

ADVERTENCIA - por maniobra irregular para impedir el paso de su oponente
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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m BELGIAN

CYCLING

~EST1B82-

fUCI

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin First Round Repechages

Race
Number [Name Team Place
121|ROMUN Lars K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
84(STASTNY Jakub Czech Republic Team
Heat 1 101|FRANKS Jeremy Glasgow Track Racing Team
114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan [Malaysia national team
80|DE SCHRIJVER Runar Belgian Cycling
109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team
118|KOOL Daan K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
Heat 2 99|ARTHUR Luthais Glasgow Track Racing Team
103|{LAURENZ Marcel Glasgow Track Racing Team
97|PENAUD Sam France national team
104|HOHNE Anton Track Team Brandenburg
100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team
Heat 3 95|GRENGBO Florian France national team
93|FONTANILLE Thierry France national team
120{LENEMAN Loris K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
108|NAPOLITANO Daniele Italian Cycling Federation
87|MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic Team
Heat 4 83|MERTENS Tjorven Belgian Cycling
111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team
116|VAN LOON Tijmen BEAT CT
106|MINUTA Stefano Italian Cycling Federation
90|VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos
Heat 5 94|GILLION Timmy France national team
69|NYS Gerald Belgian Cycling
81|LEFEBER Mathias Belgian Cycling
96|LECLERC Enzo France national team
86|HYTYCH Matéj Czech Republic Team
Heat 6 122|KOROBOV Yehor Cycling Ukraine
91|CARON Oscar France national team
82|VAN DER REYSEN Bram Belgian Cycling
Progression rule:
The first rider in each heat qualify to the 1/2 Finals
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24

13
67
5
12
2
14
20
1
18
10
22
19
9
17
8
4
36
11
23
77
7
6
21
79

GENT

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
SIERRA Juan David

BOUTRON Nathanaél
VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
FIORIN Matteo
CRABBE Tom

STELLA Davide
BENAREAU Victor
AERNOUTS Nicolas
GALDYN Wiktor
MENANTEAU Lucas
CHYZHYKOV Heorhii
WLODARCZYK Igor
LARUELLE Pablo
LATKOWSKI Dawid
WEYTS Louis
HUYSMANS Nolan
UNFER Lorenzo
ZAHEM Maél
ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas
USHAKOV Matvey
VAN STRUTHEM Matijs
VAN DYCK Jarne
GUILLET Arthur

WEIR Maximilian

IBTM 2023

CYCLING

DNS/DNF/DSQ

16/04/2023
OMNIUM MJ
Omnium points
10029256800 40
10070625680 38
10065116585 36
10030546189 34
10065103552 32
10031448693 30
10067558561 28
10057769039 26
10079731152 24
10067437818 22
10094600040 20
10062060782 18
10098719207 16
10077899367 14
10065162257 12
10073116661 10
10030756559 8
10065825800 6
10050892446 4
10089928276 2
10065137605 1
10065133763 1
10100953742 1
10091691757 1
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 [ALEL
START LISTTEMPO RACE
OMNIUM MJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 SIERRA Juan David ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
5 VAN DEN HAUTE Mil BELGIAN CYCLING
2 CRABBE Tom BELGIAN CYCLING
20  BENAREAU Victor SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
18  GALDYN Wiktor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii CYCLING UKRAINE
9  LARUELLE Pablo FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
8  WEYTS Louis BELGIAN CYCLING
36  UNFER Lorenzo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
23  ADAMCZAK Paul - Jo GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
7 VAN STRUTHEM Ma BELGIAN CYCLING
21 GUILLET Arthur SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 67 BOUTRON Nathanaé FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
12 FIORIN Matteo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
14  STELLA Davide ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
1 AERNOUTS Nicolas BELGIAN CYCLING
10  MENANTEAU Lucas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
19 WLODARCZYK Igor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
17 LATKOWSKI Dawid POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
4 HUYSMANS Nolan BELGIAN CYCLING
11 ZAHEM Maél FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
77 USHAKOV Matvey CYCLING UKRAINE
6 VAN DYCK Jarne BELGIAN CYCLING
79 WEIR Maximilian GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
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m BELGIAN

CYCLING

~EST1B82-

fUCI

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin First Round Repechages

Race
Number [Name Team Place

114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team 1

84|STASTNY Jakub Czech Republic Team 2

Heat 1 121(ROMIJN Lars K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 3
101|FRANKS Jeremy Glasgow Track Racing Team 4

80(DE SCHRIJVER Runar Belgian Cycling 5

109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team 1

118|KOOL Daan K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 2

Heat 2 99|ARTHUR Luthais Glasgow Track Racing Team 3
97|PENAUD Sam France national team 4

103|(LAURENZ Marcel Glasgow Track Racing Team 5

100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team 1

93(FONTANILLE Thierry France national team 2

Heat 3 95(GRENGBO Florian France national team 3
104|HOHNE Anton Track Team Brandenburg 4

120(LENEMAN Loris K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 5

111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team 1

83|MERTENS Tjorven Belgian Cycling 2

Heat 4 87|MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic Team 3
108(NAPOLITANO Daniele Italian Cycling Federation 4

116(VAN LOON Tijmen BEAT CT 5

90(VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos 1

94|GILLION Timmy France national team 2

Heat 5 106|MINUTA Stefano Italian Cycling Federation 3
81(LEFEBER Mathias Belgian Cycling 4

69([NYS Gerald Belgian Cycling 5

91|CARON Oscar France national team 1

96|LECLERC Enzo France national team 2

Heat 6 86|HYTYCH Matéj Czech Republic Team 3
122(KOROBOV Yehor Cycling Ukraine 4

82|VAN DER REYSEN Bram Belgian Cycling 5

Progression rule:
The first rider in each heat qualify fo the 1/2 Finals
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== BELGIA
CYCLIN

-EST.1882-

SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

N—_—
G

fUClI

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN

TRACK MEETING

WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT

14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin 1/2 Final

Race
Number IName Team Place
113|SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia national team
112|MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia national team
Heat 1 92 DERACVHE Tom France national team
109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team
100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team
91|CARON Oscar France national team
107|MORO Stefano Italian Cycling Federation
98|PRIORE Luca France national team
Heat 2 102|MONKS Niall Glasgow Track Racing Team
114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team
111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team
90| VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos

Progression rule:
The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advace to final 7-12
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RESULTS MADISON

PI. Rider

1EXPEELS/HESTERS
5BRAUTIGAM/TEMMEN
6KUNZ/LITTBARSKI-GRAY
4DEMAY/MAHIEU
3CHEREAU/TABU
2HUYBRECHTS/VIERSTRAETE
8ROTTMANN/SCHIESS
700LDERS/WUURMAN

00 N o AW NP

IBTM 2023

16/04/2023 [AALE
MADISON WJ

Spr. FinishO Lap Points Total DNS
Point rder L, = /. Balance  Points DD’;'g
24 2 0 0 0 24

15 3 0 0 0 15

14 5 0 0 0 14

12 1 0 0 0 12

7 4 0 0 0

3 7 0 0 0

2 6 0 0 0

0 8 0 -40 -40 -40

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 5 5 3 6 5 5 1 5
1 6 3 3 1 3 5 5 3
1 3 2 3 8 2 5 6 2
1 4 1 3 5 1 5 2 1
2 1 5 4 1 5 6 4 10
2 6 3 4 3 3 6 1 6
2 2 2 4 5 2 6 5 4
2 4 1 4 6 1 6 3 2
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 [ALEL
START LIST ELIMINATION
OMNIUM MJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 SIERRA Juan David ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
5 VAN DEN HAUTE Mil BELGIAN CYCLING
1 AERNOUTS Nicolas BELGIAN CYCLING
18  GALDYN Wiktor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
17  LATKOWSKI Dawid POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii CYCLING UKRAINE
9  LARUELLE Pablo FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
36  UNFER Lorenzo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
8  WEYTS Louis BELGIAN CYCLING
11  ZAHEM Maél FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
21 GUILLET Arthur SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
79  WEIR Maximilian GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 12 FIORIN Matteo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
10 MENANTEAU Lucas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
14  STELLA Davide ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
2 CRABBETom BELGIAN CYCLING
67 BOUTRON Nathanaé FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
20 BENAREAU Victor SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
4  HUYSMANS Nolan BELGIAN CYCLING
19 WLODARCZYK Igor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jo GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
7 VANSTRUTHEM Ma BELGIAN CYCLING
77 USHAKOV Matvey CYCLING UKRAINE
6 VANDYCKJarne BELGIAN CYCLING
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

| VLAANDEREN |

GENT 16/04/2023 [atiils
RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM MJ
pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points I‘)I'qta! FincilshO Or;m. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
NASIE S Balance omts | reer " psa  (Place)
1 13 SIERRA Juan David 3 20 0 20 23 23 40 80 (1) 0
2 10 MENANTEAU Lucas 0 20 0 20 20 18 38 60 (4) 0
3 17 LATKOWSKI Dawid 4 0 0 0 4 1 36 50 (9) 0
4 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 4 0 0 0 4 34 60 (5) 0
5 12 FIORIN Matteo 4 0 0 0 4 7 32 66 (2) 0
6 14 STELLA Davide 3 0 0 0 3 3 30 60 (6) 0
7 18 GALDYN Wiktor 2 0 0 0 2 14 28 52 (7) 0
8 5 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 1 0 0 0 1 4 26 62 (3) 0
9 LARUELLE Pablo 1 0 0 0 1 24 40 (13) 0
10 22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii 1 0 0 0 1 19 22 42 (11) 0
11 CRABBE Tom 1 0 0 0 1 20 20 52 (8) 0
12 4  HUYSMANS Nolan 1 0 0 0 1 22 18 28 (14) 0
13 36 UNFER Lorenzo 1 0 0 0 1 24 16 24 (15) 0
14 20 BENAREAU Victor 0 0 0 0 0 14 42 (12) 0
15 67 BOUTRON Nathanaél 0 0 0 0 0 12 50 (10) 0
16 23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 (18) 0
17 11 ZAHEM Maél 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 14 (19) 0
18 VAN STRIUTHEM Matijs 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 7 (20) 0
19 8 WEYTS Louis 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 16(17) 0
20 21 GUILLET Arthur 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 3(21) 0
21 19 WLODARCZYK Igor 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 19 (16) 0
22 79 WEIR Maximilian 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 2 (23) 0
23 77 USHAKOV Matvey 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 3(22) 0
24 6 VAN DYCK Jarne 0 0 0 0 0 21 1 2 (24) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 14 s 4 9 2 13 12 17 1] 22 1 25 17
2 14‘ 6 36‘ 10 12‘ 14 9‘ 18 13‘ 22 17‘ 26 17
3 22 7 18 11 5 15 12 19 13| 23 1
4 14 8 18 12 12 16 1 20 13 24 17
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023

START LIST
MADISON U23 (Sunday)

CYCLING

Elicr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 6 KOKAS/SCHMIDBAU CYCLING AUSTRIA
12 KRENEK/SIROKY CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
7 KABASHNYI/YAKOVL CYCLING UKRAINE
2 BERTELS/VAN GUCH BEL2
9 OLIVOS/CAULFIELD- AG
3 DUPE/POUVREAULT FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
5 VERZIJL/JOCHUM LIMAR
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 11 KEINAN/TENE ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
\ 4 ABMA/WILLEMSEN K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
8 FRATCZAK/WALINIA POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
\ 10 BIELER/WEDER SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
13 ANGUELA Y./SEGUR SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
1 DENS/RAES BEL1
Communiqué-nr: 112 16/04/2023 - 12:39:57
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22
11
13
10

77
20

17
12
18
36

23

19

79

67

21

GENT

RESULTS ELIMINATION

Rider

STELLA Davide
CRABBE Tom

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
CHYZHYKOV Heorhii
ZAHEM Maél

SIERRA Juan David
MENANTEAU Lucas
WEYTS Louis
USHAKQOV Matvey
BENAREAU Victor
LARUELLE Pablo
LATKOWSKI Dawid
FIORIN Matteo
GALDYN Wiktor
UNFER Lorenzo

VAN STRUTHEM Matijs
ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas
WLODARCZYK Igor
WEIR Maximilian
AERNOUTS Nicolas
BOUTRON Nathanaél
VAN DYCK Jarne
HUYSMANS Nolan
GUILLET Arthur

10031448693
10065103552
10065116585
10094600040
10065825800
10029256800
10067437818
10065162257
10089928276
10067558561
10098719207
10077899367
10030546189
10079731152
10030756559
10065137605
10050892446
10062060782
10091691757
10057769039
10070625680
10065133763
10073116661
10100953742

IBTM 2023
16/04/2023

OMNIUM MJ

Omnium points

40
38
36
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32
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| VLAANDEREN |

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

100 (2)
90 (4)
98 (3)
76 (7)
46 (14)
110 (1)
88 (5)
42 (15)
27 (18)
64 (10)
60 (12)
68 (8)
82 (6)
66 (9)
36 (16)
17 (21)
22 (20)
25 (19)
6(22)
62 (11)
51 (13)
3(24)
29 (17)
4(23)
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IBTM 2023

GENT 16/04/2023 [AAlLl
START LIST POINTSRACE
OMNIUM MJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 SIERRA Juan David ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
5 VAN DEN HAUTE Mil BELGIAN CYCLING
10 MENANTEAU Lucas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii CYCLING UKRAINE
18 GALDYN Wiktor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 AERNOUTS Nicolas BELGIAN CYCLING
67 BOUTRON Nathanaé FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
8 WEYTS Louis BELGIAN CYCLING
4 HUYSMANS Nolan BELGIAN CYCLING
19 WLODARCZYK Igor POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
7 VAN STRIUTHEM Ma BELGIAN CYCLING
21 GUILLET Arthur SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Eliiﬁber Name Team
At the blue band: 14 STELLA Davide ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
2 CRABBE Tom BELGIAN CYCLING
12 FIORIN Matteo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
17 LATKOWSKI Dawid POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
20 BENAREAU Victor SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
9 LARUELLE Pablo FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
11 ZAHEM Maél FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
36 UNFER Lorenzo ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
77 USHAKOV Matvey CYCLING UKRAINE
23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jo GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
79 WEIR Maximilian GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
6 VAN DYCK Jarne BELGIAN CYCLING
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin 1/2 Final

Race
Number |Name Team Place
92|DERACHE Tom France national team 1]1Q
113|SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia national team 21Q
Heat 1 109[BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team 3]1Q
112|MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia national team 4
91|CARON Oscar France national team 5
100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team 6
102|MONKS Niall Glasgow Track Racing Team 1jQ
90(VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos pj [0}
Heat 2 98|PRIORE Luca France national team 3|1Q
111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team 4
107|MORO Stefano Italian Cycling Federation 5
114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team 6
Progression rule:
The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advace to final 7-12
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0| GIAN 2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
— - TRACK MEETING
CYCLING 2UCl WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin Finals

Race
Number |[Name Team Place
112|MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia national team
91|CARON Oscar France national team
Final 7-12 100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team
111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team
107|MORO Stefano Italian Cycling Federation
114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team
92|DERACHE Tom France national team
113|SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia national team
Final 1-6 109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team
102|MONKS Niall Glasgow Track Racing Team
90|VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos
98|PRIORE Luca France national team
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IBTM 2023

CYCLING
GENT 16/04/2023
RESULTS MADISON MADISON U23 (Sunday)

Pl Rider Spr. FinishO Lap Points Total DNS
. Point rder L, = /. Balance  Points DD’;'g
1 4ABMA/WILLEMSEN 35 1 20 0 20 55
2 3DUPE/POUVREAULT 31 2 20 0 20 51
3 8FRATCZAK/WALINIAK 20 4 20 0 20 40
4 13ANGUELA Y./SEGURA G. 16 3 20 0 20 36
5 10BIELER/WEDER 12 6 20 0 20 32
6 7KABASHNYI/YAKOVLEV 8 7 20 0 20 28
7 6KOKAS/SCHMIDBAUER 7 8 0 0
8 12KRENEK/SIROKY 4 10 0 0
9 11KEINAN/TENE 2 11 0 0
10 5VERZIJL/JOCHUM 3 5 0 -20 -20 -17
11 2BERTELS/VAN GUCHT 1 9 0 -20 -20 -19
99 1DENS/RAES 4 0 0 -40 -40 -36 DNF
99 90LIVOS/CAULFIELD-DREIER 0 0 0 -40 -40 -40 DNF

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 4 5 3 7 5 5 8 5 7 4 5 9 3 5 11 10 5
1 1 3 3 8 3 5 3 3 7 8 3 ‘ 9 4 3 11 5 3
1 3 2 3 11 2 5 12 2 7 10 2 9 7 2 11 8 2
1 13 1 3 2 1 5 4 1 7 12 1 ‘ 9 10 1 11 12 1
2 3 5 4 3 5 6 8 5 8 4 5 10 13 5 12 4 10
2 6 3 4 13 3 6 4 3 8 3 3 ‘ 10 4 3 12 3 6
2 13 2 4 10 2 6 6 2 8 2 10 3 2 12 13 4
2 1 1 4 7 1 6 10 1 8 13 1 ‘ 10 10 1 12 8 2
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Men Elite: Keirin Finals

Race
Number IName Team Place
90|VIGIER SEBASTIEN Creteil-kronos 1
113|SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia national team 2
. 98|PRIORE Luca France national team 3
Final 1-6 -
92|DERACHE Tom France national team 4
102|MONKS Niall Glasgow Track Racing Team 5
109|BENIUSIS Justas Lithuanian national team 6
111|AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia national team 7
112|MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia national team 8
. 91|CARON Oscar France national team 9
Final 7-12 - - ;
114|SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Malaysia national team 10
107|MORO Stefano Italian Cycling Federation 11
100|CRAIG Lyall Glasgow Track Racing Team 12
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IBTM 2023

EUCI T Fc
a © GENT 16/04/2023 o] —
RESULTS OMNIUM OMNIUM MJ
d e e e moe B
+/+ -/- Balance : DsSQ
1 5 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 10065116585 15 20 0 20 35 3 133
2 12 FIORIN Matteo 10030546189 15 20 0 20 35 4 117
3 14 STELLA Davide 10031448693 13 0 13 1 113
4 13 SIERRA Juan David 10029256800 1 0 1 6 111
5 2 CRABBE Tom 10065103552 0 3 14 93
6 20 BENAREAU Victor 10067558561 8 20 0 20 28 22 92
7 17 LATKOWSKI Dawid 10077899367 1 20 0 20 21 19 89
8 67 BOUTRON Nathanaél 10070625680 17 20 0 20 37 2 88
9 10 MENANTEAU Lucas 10067437818 0 0 0 0 0 7 88
10 9 LARUELLE Pablo 10098719207 8 20 0 20 28 15 88
11 22 CHYZHYKOV Heorhii 10094600040 2 0 13 78
12 18 GALDYN Wiktor 10079731152 2 0 10 68
13 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 10057769039 0 0 0 17 62
14 11 ZAHEM Maél 10065825800 2 0 0 5 48
15 23 ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas 10050892446 2 20 0 20 22 20 44
16 WEYTS Louis 10065162257 0 0 0 0 0 8 42
17 HUYSMANS Nolan 10073116661 10 0 0 0 10 23 39
18 77 USHAKOV Matvey 10089928276 0 0 0 0 11 27
19 19 WLODARCZYK Igor 10062060782 0 0 0 0 9 25
20 7 VAN STRUTHEM Matijs 10065137605 0 0 0 0 12 17
21 36 UNFER Lorenzo 10030756559 0 0 -20 -20 -20 21 16
22 79 WEIR Maximilian 10091691757 0 0 0 0 16
23 21  GUILLET Arthur 10100953742 0 0 18
24 6 VAN DYCK Jarne 10065133763 0 0 24
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 4 5 3 9 5 5 5 5 7 4 5
112 3/ 3 20 3/ 5 12 3 7 5 3
118 2/ 3 67 2 5 11 2 7 12 2
123 1, 323 1, 5 2 1, 7 9 1
2 20 5 4 12 5 6 67 5 8 14 10
2 67 3 4 5 3 6 14 3 8 67 6
2 9 2 42 2 6 2 2 8 5 4
2 17 1 4 67 1| 6 13 1 8 12 2
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BOUTRON Nathanaél

10070625680

WARNING - for assault, intimidation, insults, threats, improper conduct between riders

/AVERTISSEMENT - pour agression, intimidation, insultes, menaces, mauvaise conduite entre coureurs

/ADVERTENCIA - por asalto, intimidacidn, insultos, amenazas, conducta inapropiada entre corredores
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